20400090507

(Re	equestor's Name)	
(Ad	idress)	
(Ac	ldress)	
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phon	ue #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	usiness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



200316609372

08/08/18--01018--012 ++80.00



C) SHE ONS AUG 1 1 2016



August 6, 2018

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FI 32314

RE: Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization – NV Realty Group LLC Enclosed is the Articles of Amendment to Articles of Organization for NV Realty Group LLC. Request is being made to send a Certificate of Status and Certified Copy to:

NV Realty Group LLC % Joseph B Millsap 6500 SE Mariner Sands Drive Stuart, Fl 34997

Thank you

Sincerely,

Joseph B. Millsap

Phone 772-223-1000

brad.mill sap@nvreal tygroup.com

COVER LETTER

	Registration Sec Division of Corp			
SUBJEC	NV REALT	Y GROUP, LLC		
SOBJEC			nited Liability Company	
The enclo	sed Articles of A	mendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.	
Please ret	urn all correspon	dence concerning this matter	to the following:	
			Name of Person	
		HAILE, SHAW & PFAFF	FENBERGER, P.A.	
			Firm/Company	
		660 US HIGHWAY ONE	, THIRD FLOOR	
			Address	
		NORTH PALM BEACH,	FL 33408	
			City/State and Zip Code	
		ToddV@NVREALTYGRO		
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notif	ication)
For further	r information con	cerning this matter, please ca	all:	
МІСНАЕ	L S NICKLAUS		855 725-5890	
	Name of F	erson	at () Area Code Daytime	Telephone Number
Enclosed is	s a check for the	following amount:		
■ \$25.00	Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

	NV REA	LTY GROUP, LLC	
(Name of the Limit	d Liability Co. (A Florida Limi	mpany as it now appears on our recor ted Liability Company)	rds.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Li	ability Compa	any were filed on 12/15/2004	and assigned
Florida document number L04000090507	 .		-
This amendment is submitted to amend the follo	wing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	the limited l	iability company here:	古
SAME			三 鏡 書 巴
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the wo	ords "Limited Li	ability Company," the designation "LL	C" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applica	ble:	SAME	100
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)			
			<u> </u>
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		SAME	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE B	<u>(OX)</u>		
B. If amending the registered agent and/oregistered agent and/or the new registered off	r registered ice address h	office address on our record ere:	s, enter the name of the new
Name of New Registered Agent:	SAME		
New Registered Office Address:			
- 10		Enter Florida street addres	55
		, FI	orida
		City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	JOSEPH B MILLSAP	3745 NW DEER OAK DRIVE	
		JENSEN BEACH, FL 34957	□ Remove
			Change
			□ Add
			□ Remove
			Change T
	·		Adec M
			□ □ Change
			D Add
			🖸 Remove
			Change
			
			Remove
			D Change
			Remove
			□ Change

				·
		-		
				7.00 6
			, <u>.</u>	一三
				
				- 1300 -
			.	<u> </u>
		.		·
		<u> </u>	····	
			<u> </u>	
Effective date, if other than the date of the date is listed, the date must be a lift an effective date in serted in this block document's effective date on the Department.	e specific and cannot be pr k does not meet the app	licable statutory filin	option (option one than 90 days after fig requirements, this o	line \ Purcuent to 605 0207
ne record specifies a delayed e The 90th day after the record	ffective date, but r d is filed.	not an effective t	ime, at 12:01 a.	n. on the earlier of:
Dated July 20	, 2018	·		
	GM 11	2 1.11		
Sir	gnature of a member or au). I fellows		

Page 3 of 3

Filing Fee: \$25.00